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Technical Specification

Material:
Color:

PC-VO
Liumpidity ( Clear)

A01
A02
A03
A04

Dimensions
Order Code Y (mm)
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11,43
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Ordering Information

Serie Type Packing

R

Order Code 
Table

Right angle Light Pipe for 
PCB

Part No.: N24002
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